2014 HNI Mens Competition
HGC-JCC
1 Reliant Park

Houston, TX 77054

Jan 31, 2014 - Feb 02, 2014

Rank Num
1 2161
2 2076
3 2113
4 2077
5 2165
6 2108
7 2015
8 2090
9 2089
10 2163
11T 2149
12T 2059
13T 2139
14T 2157
15 2002
16 2133

Name

Gym

Dylan Nelson
USA Flairs

Genaro Schiaffino
Estrellas

Benedict Nguyen
Nova

Yerioth Soto
Estrellas

Ryan Sovchik
USA Flairs

Xander Mavrikis
New Hampshire

Patrick
Heldebrandt
Acrotex-Cedar
Park

Kaleb Harder
Iron Cross

Koby Cantu
Iron Cross

Mason Shea
USA Flairs

Ignacio Yockers
Tulsa

Drew Burris
Eagle

Mac Seyler
Southlake

Elijio Ledesma
USA Flairs

Hunter Flechsig
Above The Bar

Ty Wittenberg
Rowland-Ballard

Floor

9.7000
10T

11.800
1

10.800
3

11.100
2

9.8000
9

9.5000
14T

9.6000
12T

9.1000
20

9.6000
13T

10.200

10.400
4T

7.8000
30T

9.3000
17

9.4000
16

10.000
4l

10.400
5T

Pommel

11.200
2

11.100
3

10.400
6T

11.300
1

10.700
5

9.9000
16T

10.200
11T

10.300
8T

9.2000
19

9.9000
17T

11.000

10.300
9T

10.400
4l

8.8000
22

10.000
14T

7.2000
30

Rings

11.100

11.300

10.000
8T

11.500

10.300
6T

9.9000
10

10.300
4l

9.7000
13T

8.4000
22T

10.400
4T

8.4000
23T

9.8000
11T

7.4000
32T

9.7000
14T

9.8000
12T

10.400
ST

Vault

10.200

10.100
3T

10.100
4T

9.8000
6T

9.4000
16T

10.300

9.3000
18

9.6000
10T

9.8000
T

8.8000
23

8.4000
27T

9.9000

9.4000
17T

9.6000
11T

9.1000
20

7.6000
32T

Meet Results

Session: 10
Level: 6
Division: 9

PBars HiBar AA

11.900 11.100 65.200
2 2T 1

8.8000 11.700 64.800
19T 1 2

12.000 10.700 64.000
1 5 3

9.1000 11.000 63.800
18 4 4

10.300 9.5000 60.000
6 16T 5

10.400 9.5000 59.500
5 17T 6

10.200 9.4000 59.000
7 18T 7

9.7000 10.100 58.500

15T 8 8
10.100 11.100 58.200
8 3T 9

9.8000 8.7000 57.800
13T 29 10

10.000 9.2000 57.400
9T 23T 11T

9.9000 9.7000 57.400
11T 14 127

10.700 10.000 57.200
3 10+ 13T

9.7000 10.000 57.200
16T 9* 147

9.3000 8.3000 56.500
17 31 15

10.600 10.000 56.200
4 11T 16
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2014 HNI Mens Competition
HGC-JCC
1 Reliant Park

Houston, TX 77054

Jan 31, 2014 - Feb 02, 2014

Rank Num
17 2086
18 2014

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

2168

2096

2176

2031

2058

2001

2111

2116

2052

2082

2169

2029

2148

Name
Gym

Ryan Kao
HGC

Nathan Gantala
Acrotex-Cedar
Park

Baylor Baumann
United Elite

Maximillian Webb
Iron Cross

Tristan Negrete
WOGA

Keano Qubre
Alpha Omega

Jackson
Baughman
Eagle

Micah Collins
Above The Bar

J.J. Hawkshead
North Shore-LA

Kaiden Wilson
Nova

Rohan Dave
Champions-TX
Nicholas Manuel
Gymnastics Etc

William Langston
United Elite

Nicholas
Gonzalez
Alpha Omega

Oliver Robinson
Tulsa

Floor

8.1000
28T

8.5000
25

9.2000
18T

10.000
8T

8.4000
26

9.5000
15T

6.7000
34

9.0000
21

8.9000
22T

9.2000
19T

8.9000
23T

7.8000
31T

9.7000
11T

8.7000
24

8.1000
29T

Pommel

8.9000
21

10.000
15T

10.300
10T

8.7000
23

9.9000
18T

6.5000
31

10.200
12T

8.0000
27

9.1000
20

6.4000
32

10.200
13T

7.7000
28

8.4000
24

7.4000
29

8.2000
25T

Rings

9.1000
16

10.000
9T

8.6000
20

8.0000
27

8.5000
21

8.2000
25

8.1000
26

9.3000
15

8.4000
24T

8.8000
18T

7.6000
31

7.8000
20T

8.8000
19T

9.0000
17

7.9000
28

Vault

9.5000
13T

8.4000
28T

9.8000
8T

8.7000
24T

8.7000
25T

9.2000
19

9.0000
21T

8.3000
29

7.9000
31

9.7000

8.0000
30

9.5000
14T

9.6000
12T

7.6000
33T

8.6000
26

Meet Results

Session: 10

Level: 6

Division: 9

PBars HiBar AA

10.000 10.300 55.900

10T 7 17
8.1000 10.400 55.400
28 6 18

8.3000 8.9000 55.100
27 27 19

8.4000 9.6000 53.400
26 15 20

8.7000 9.0000 53.200
21T 26 21

9.9000 9.8000 53.100
12T 13 22

8.8000 9.9000 52.700
20T 12 23

8.7000 9.3000 52.600
22T 21T 24

8.6000 9.4000 52.300
24T 19T 25

8.6000 9.2000 51.900
25T 24T 26

7.2000 9.4000 51.300
32T 20T 27

9.8000 8.6000 51.200
14T 30 28

6.7000 7.7000 50.900
34 34 29

8.7000 9.2000 50.600
23T 25T 30

7.5000 8.1000 48.400
30 33 31
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2014 HNI Mens Competition
HGC-JCC

1 Reliant Park

Houston, TX 77054

Jan 31, 2014 - Feb 02, 2014

Rank Num Name
Gym

32 2126 Cameron
Sherburne
Powerhouse TNT

33 2121 Peyton Vaughn
Olympia Hills

34 2056 Aidan Sharma
Champions-TX

Floor

8.3000
27

7.6000
32

7.2000
33

Pommel

4.5000
34

4.9000
33

8.2000
26T

Rings

7.4000
33T

7.8000
30T

5.9000
34

Vault

9.5000
15T

9.0000
22T

7.3000
34

Meet Results

Session: 10

Level: 6

Division: 9

PBars HiBar

AA

7.8000 8.8000 46.300

29

28

32

7.2000 9.3000 45.800

33T

22T

33

7.3000 8.2000 44.100

31

32

34
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